Vecka

42

44

45
46
47
48
50
51
2

w

(e RN o) NS NN

Datum
2024-10-19

2024-11-02

2024-11-09
2024-11-16
2024-11-23
2024-11-30
2024-12-14
2024-12-21
2025-01-11

2025-01-18

2025-01-25
2025-02-01
2025-02-08
2025-02-22

Sasong 2024/25
Team 13 (C2)

Hemma

HA74
Did
Gislaved
HV71
HA74
HA74
Vaxjo
HA74
Alvesta
HA74
HA74
HA74
Boro
Varnamo
HA74
Troja

Borta

Alvesta
HA74
HA74
HA74
Boro
Varnamo
HA74
Troja
HA74
HV71
Dio
Gislaved
HA74
HA74
Vaxjo
HA74

Plats
Savsjo ishall

Dig ishall

X
Savsjo ishall
Savsjo ishall
Vida arena

Savsjo ishall
Virdavallen

Savsjo ishall

Savsjo ishall
KFK Mekan
Axelent arena

Savsjo ishall
Ljungby
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